Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
LP14
1' x 4' LED Recessed Flat Panel
DESCRIPTION
Trace-Lite's LP14 offers incredible performance in an energy-efficient, slim
profile package. It is ideal for office spaces, schools, hospitals and any

Ambient Temp -25°C to 45°C (-13°F to 113°F)
Weight 9 lbs
Ordering Information  (Example: LP14-40-5K)
Series Fixture Watts Color Temperature (CCT) Options (Factory Installed)
LP141 = 1' x 4' Ultra-thin LED Panel 40 = 40 Watts 35K = 3500 Kelvin MC62 = 6' Line Cord (Metal Corrugated Sleeving)
4K = 4000 Kelvin
5K = 5000 Kelvin Accessories5 (Field Installed)
LBD-5-NC-CW-C3,4 = 5 Watt Battery Pack for Emergency Egress
Notes LBD-7-NC-CW-C3,4 = 7 Watt Battery Pack for Emergency Egress
1 Sold two (2) units per pack LBD-10-NC-CW-C3,4 = 10 Watt Battery Pack for Emergency Egress
2 Option not currently UL Listed LBD-13-NC-CW-C3,4 = 13 Watt Battery Pack for Emergency Egress
3 See back page for battery pack lumen output LBD-17-NC-CW-C3,4 = 17 Watt Battery Pack for Emergency Egress
4 Not compatible with LP14-SMK LP14-FMK = Flange Mount Kit
5 Order as separate line item LP14-SMK = Surface Mount Kit
Available While Supplies Last
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Dimensions Sample Photometry
10810327 Rev 14 01/19
5fc
3fc
1fc
.5fc
.1fc
0 10’10’ 20’20’ 30’30’ 40’
40’
30’
20’
10’
10’
20’
30’
40’
0
40’
LP14-40-3K
IES: TYPE II Very Short
MOUNTING HEIGHT: 10’
TILT: ZERO
HORIZONTAL SPACING CRITERIA: 1.24
10fc
47.8”
11.9”
0.5” 2.0”
Surface Mount Kit
Optional surface mounting kit (LP14-SMK) allows for installation
on plaster or other hard ceilings.
2.8”
Fixture Watts Weight
40 = 40 Watts 9 lbs
LP Panel Battery Packs: LBD-5-NC-CW-C LBD-7-NC-CW-C LBD-10-NC-CW-C LBD-13-NC-CW-C LBD-17-NC-CW-C
Model Lumens Wattage Battery Back Up Lumens
LP14-40-35K 4149 40 452 633 905 1176 1538
LP14-40-4K 4149 40 452 633 905 1176 1538
LP14-40-5K 4600 40 500 700 1001 1301 1701